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Request to Attending Physician
HYEA~DFBFA

1 Please fill in this form so that the patient may claim the social insurance benefit.

ZORRRITEBE OHSRE O O FHIZMETT O T, FEHEZRBEVLET,
2 This form should be completed and signed by the attending physician.

ZORRIIHYENTAL, BALTTIN,
3 One form for each month and one form for hospitalization/outpatient (home visit) should be filled out.

£ R, ANBi ABeshEic & 2O B METT,

Attending Physician’s Statement
ZEANZEBHAME

Form A
BX A

1

10

Name of Patient (Last, First)
B4

Age(Date of Birth) Sex ( Male / Female )
Fin(EFEHRB) MRl (5B - &)

Name of Illness or Injury preferablry with the number of International Classiffication of Diseases for
the use of Social Insurance (Please refer to the table attached to this form).
40 B O PRI [ B 0 43 JE T 5 (

No.

Date of First Diagnosis :
W #Z A

Days of Diagnosis and Treatment : days
R H

Type of Treatment
B DIHE

[J Hospitalization : From to ( ) days
APt H = ( ) =hih]

(] Outpatient or
Home Visit
NG

Nature and Condition of Illness or Injury (in brief)
SiE R oo A 5

Prescription, Operation and any other Treatments (in brief)
LS5 | TFATZE DA L OB

Was the treatment as a result of an accidential injury? Yes [ No ]
BREITFEBOEEICLDLOTT N ? A |A\AY-4

[temized amounts paid to Hospital and / or Attending Physician : Fill in Form B
HAMARFEE / RABICES

Name and Address of Attending Physician
Y B DA R K OMERT
Name Z4Hi] : Last First 4 Title #r &
Address {EFF: Home H= Phone &%
Office ke TP Phone &
Date HAf Signature £4

Attending Physician 84 %

Reference Number of your Medical Record (if applicable)
PR DT
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Request to Attending Physician or Superintendent of Hospital / Clinic

24 = SIS R~ D BRE

Please fill in this form so that the patient may claim the social insurance benefit.

ZORRAITE DL RROIET O BHFFICBETT O T, GEHZ BV LET,

This form should be completed and signed by either the attending physician or the superintendent of hospital,

CORAITH S ESUIFBEFHRPTLAL, BALTESN,

One form for each month and one form for hospitalization/outpatient (home visit) should be filled out.

% A5, ABt ABesMEIc>E | OIS HETT,

If not in dollars, please specify the unit used.

VA DOEEEDGGIIZ D B EENTFEY,
Itemized Receipt
ZTERERAEHRHMHEF

Form B
X B
(1) Fee for Initial Office Visit o1& b
(2)  Fee for Follow-up Office Visit B2 b
(3)  Fee for Home Visit e b
(4)  Fee for Hospital Visit B BLE b
(5) Hospitalization A Bt # $
(6) Consultation R3¢ $
(7)  Operation F I & $
(8) Professional Nursing T EF IR 3
(9)  X-Ray Examinations XMt $
(10) Laboratory Tests AR $
(11) Medicines = 5 3 b
(12) Surgical Dressing (¢ $
(13) Anaethetics JbR W 2 $
(14) Operating Room Charge Fhfr=2 H $ $
(15) Others (Specify) ZOfh (3 H BFED) $ $
Unit is
(16) Total & Ft 3 15 s BAL

Da

Important : Exclude the amount irrelevant to the treatment, i.e. , payment for a luxurious room charge

EE - SRRESERRICEEBEROLROBOIIERNT S,

Name and Address of Attending Physician / Superintendent of Hospital or Clinic

H B SR B 55 & O 44 Bl e OMEFT

Name #H(l :  Last # First 4 Title #iE
Address fFfr: Home H=%E Phone &%

Office JiBE XTI Phone &%
te Aff Signature E4

Attending Physician 8.4 &

Reference Number of your Medical Record (if applicable)

PIREROE T
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I
0101
0102
0103

0104

0105

0106

0107

0108

0109

0201

0202

0203

0204

0205

0206

0207

0208

0209

0210

0211

0301

0302

0401

0402

0403

0501

0502

0503

0504

Table of Internatioal Classification of Disease for the use of Social Insurance

H2RBR A ERERSER
Certain infectious and parasitic diseases 0505 Neurotic, stress—related and somatoform disorders
TBYLRE e NE A BAE PROEMER R | AR AR R e OV (R R B E
Intestinal infectious diseases 0506 Mental retardation
58 R A S i
Tuberculosis 0507 Other psychoses and disorders of action
i b Z OO R R TBIONEE

Infections with a predominantly sexual mode of transmission
FEU TR BRI LD RRYYE

Viral infections characterized by skin and mucous
membrane lesions

FZ I B ORI DI 25 5 DT A L AR FR

Viral hepatitis

YAV ANTSE

Other viral diseases

EDOMDT AV AP

Mycoses

H i E

Sequelae of infectious and parasitic diseases

JEYIE K OV AE HURE DR %6 - 14 18E

Other infectious and parastic diseases
DD FEGE o ONFF A= BE

Neoplasms

HED

Malignant neoplasm of stomach

HOEMHEY

Malignant neoplasm of colon

FERG O BN AW

Malignant neoplasm of rectosigmoid junction and rectum
A SIRAE IR AT 50 S ONEL G D SEME £ )

Malignant neoplasm of liver and intrahepatic bile ducts
R OV PN IS D B 87 A4

Malignant neoplasm of trachea, bronchus and lung
S ]RE IR OO ENME G Y

Malignant neoplasm of breast

FLE O BN AW

Malignant neoplasm of uterus

FE OB Y

Malignant Lymphoma

MY

Leukaemia

=i

Other Malignant neoplasms

DD ENEF AW

Other benign neoplasms and other neoplasms

BN AW & O OO FHT AW

Diseases of the blood and blood—forming organs and
certain disorders involving the immune mechanism
MR B O ML 3R D3R B N s i O lei
Anaemias

2 i

Other diseases of blood and blood—forming organs and
certain disorders involving the immune mechanism

Z DM MR B O gz DR A OIS Z B O f s
Endrocrine, nutritional and metabolic diseases
P&, 8 R UMRHTHER A

Disorders of thyroid gland

RN

Diabetes mellitus

B IR 95

Other diseases of endocrine nutrition and metabolism
ZDOMDWNITU, HeTE K R DL E

Mental and behavioural disorders

FE R O T OREE

Vascular dementia and Unspecified dementia

178 M B ONERMAAS B 0 951 2%

Mental and behavioural disorders due to psychoactive
substance use
R I L DRI R O TB) o i
Schizophrenia, schizotypal and delusional disorders
FEARGY S8 | Sy SRR K OV AR i

Mood (affective) disorders

S5y U ) B (5 D94 & L)

VI
0601

0602

0603

0604

0605

0606

0701

0702

0703

0704

0801

0802

0803

0804

0805

0806

0807

0901

0902

0903

0904

0905

0906

0907

0908

0909

0910

0911

0912

Diseases of the nervous system
FRER DB

Parkinson’s disease

IN—F L PF

Alzheimer’s disease

T I NA 7 —YF

Epilepsy

TADN

Cerebral palsy and other paralytic syndromes
TP RIEE Ky OVE O AL 0D SRR A JE (B A
Disorders of autonomic nervous system
SRE U SN

Others

ZDMDIRER DL

Diseases of the eye and adnexa

RR Ot BEROK A

Conjunctivitis

M %K

Cataract

H N k&

Disorders of refraction and accommodation
JEHT K OB DR E

Other diseases of the eye and adnexa
FDOMONR K UM 8 2RO B
Diseases of the ear and mastoid process
HERUOIARERLOKE

Otitis externa

S H R

Other disorders of external ear

Z DD I R

Otitis media

BOH K

Other diseases of middle ear and mastoid
ZOMD P H R OFLARZE R O
Disorders of vestibular function
A= — LR

Other diseases of inner ear

Z DD H R

Other disorders of ear

Z OO BB HE

Diseases of the circulatoly system
RREBRDOER

Hypertensive diseases

1 PR R R

[schaemic heart diseases

R A LR R

Other forms of heart disease

Z DD L35 R

Subarachnoid hemorrhage
SHEET H .

Intracerebral hemorrhage

RPN HH i

Occulusion of precerebral and Cerebral arteries
JiETE

Cerebral arteriosclerosis

IMEhARAEAL GiE)

Other cerebrobascular diseases
DA i . B R A

Atherosclerosis

BHRAE AL CAE)

Haemorrhoids

R %

Hypotension

B GiE)

Other disorders of circulatory system
EOMMOTELRER R D P



1001

1002

1003

1004

1005

1006

1007

1008

1009

1010

1011

XI

1101

1102

1103

1104

1105

1106

1107

1108

1109

1110

1111

1112

XI

1201

1202

1203

X

1301

1302

1303

1304

1305

Diseases of the respiratory system

PRk 2R R DB R

Acute nasopharyngitis (common cold)
SESREER S (JEFS)

Acute pharyngitis and tonsillitis
BMENHEEJE K VR Rk %

Other acute upper respiratory infections

Z OO AN FARGERYYE

Pneumonia

Ml 2

Acute bronchitis and bronchiolitis
BPERE I R ORI RS Xk

Vasmotor and allergic rhinitis

T L —E B

Chronic sinusitis

8 P ) SR e

Bronchitis, not specified as acute or chronic
BT B L RSN RNV RE R
Chronic obstructive pulmonary disease

18 BAZE M i R

Asthma

LTS
Other diseases of respiratory system
E DAL WE 5 5 D P B

Diseases of the digestive system
HILERROE R

Dental caries

5 filt

Gingivitis and periodontal diseases

Other disorders of teeth and supporting structures

Z DD th K OV D F EFHHE oD s
Gastric and duodenal ulcer

B L O RIS

Gastritis and duodenitis
BRI O Z$a%

Alcoholic liver disease
7L — LR B

Chronic hepatitis, not elsewhere classified
MEMERT 2 (7 ra— oD ZRL)

Liver cirrhosis

HFREZE (7L a— D D& FRL)

Other disorders of liver

ZDOMOITFIR A

Cholelithiasis and cholecystitis

B E K OEODH %

Diseases of pancreas

Other diseases of digestive system

Z DD AR DT

Diseases of the skin and subcutaneous tissue
FEE K O TRERR D A

Infections of the skin and subcutaneous tissue
B2 K OVRZ R R oD RS

Dermatitis and eczema

R RGP K OB
Others

ZF OO B G K OB T LD
Diseases of the musculoskeletal system and
connective tissue

B R USRS E RO BR A
Inflammatory polyarthropathies
PIEMEZ 6 1 R i P
Arthrosis

B8 i iE

Spondylopathies
FHER S CEHEEA & L)
Interverteblal disc disorders

HE IR R

Cervicobrachial

SHBGIE i

1306 Low back pain and sciatica
FESe i B OV B i T
1307 Other dorsopathies
ZOMDF HEREE
1308 Shoulder lesions
HOEE
1309 Disorders of bone density and structure
B O T O O REE
1310 Other diseases of skeletal muscles and connective tissues
DM B R I O A FLRk O
XIV Diseases of the genitourinary system
R RO R
1401 Glomerular diseases
SRERARHE BB R OV SR R M9 A
1402 Renal failure
S N
1403  Urolithiasis
SRS AT
1404 Other diseases of urinary system
FEOMD JRIE R DL
1405 Hyperplasia of prostate
AINZARAE R CAE)
1406 Other diseases of male genital organs
OO BAEEER O R
1407 Menopausal and postmenopausal disorders
A R & OPARR A R
1408 Other disorders of breast and female genital organs
FLE K& O Do LePEEgR O 3R B
XV Pregnancy, childbirth and the puerperium
R, SR OELL
1501 Pregnancy with abortive outcome
1502 Oedema, proteinuria and hypertensive disorders in pregnancy,
childbirth and the puerperium
I R T
* 1503  Single spontaneous delivery
ERUNER/
1504 Others
EDMDEEYR, 5345 K OPEL 1<
X VI Certain conditions originating in the perinatal period
JEEB IR AL TIRR
1601 Disorders related to length of gestation and fetal growth
TERR K OB YA B I B 32 F
1602 Others
OO EFERNFE A LT
XVI Congeneital malformations, deformations and chromosomal
abnormalities
RREFR., ER LUk mE
1701 Congenital anomalies of heart
LD P KA
1702 Others
EOMDIEREF, K Ok BH
XV Symptoms, signs and abnormal clinical and laboratory findings,
not slewhere classified
FEIR, MR R CRERRKRT R - RERES R THICOEINRVED
1800 Symptoms, signs and abnormal clinical and labolatory findings,
not slewhere classified
SR e B OV R PR T 3R, - B R R AR T R TS A S Ve b o
XIX Injury, poisoning and certain other concequences of
external causes
15, FERCEOMDIE DR
1901 Fracture
i
1902 Intracranial damege and internal organ damege
SHE NS K ONRO R E
1903 Burns and corrosions
MG K OV £
1904 Poisoning
B
1905 Others
OO I OF DO SR D52
Important : No.1503 with asterisk is not coverd by the social insurance.

15037 (s HD) IXthaRBEITEH S ET A,
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